Received Amount             0.00₹

Refund Amount          53,060.00 ₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202402763 CASH1 Advance Amount  62,050.007/20/2024

KARTHICK.S Sixty-Two Thousand Fifty Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD  53,062.00MD18724614